

BID RESULTS  
2024 BITUMINOUS OVERLAY PROJECT  
12/27/23

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	GMH Asphalt Corp.		Knife River Corporation		Park Construction	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$31,350.00	\$31,350.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	1,732	\$1.05	\$1,818.60	\$1.25	\$2,165.00	\$1.90	\$3,290.80
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	73,498	\$0.77	\$56,593.46	\$1.25	\$91,872.50	\$1.25	\$91,872.50
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,993	\$6.72	\$20,112.96	\$24.00	\$71,832.00	\$0.01	\$29.93
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	8,893	\$93.10	\$827,938.30	\$86.30	\$767,465.90	\$95.45	\$848,836.85
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	73,498	\$0.28	\$20,579.44	\$0.01	\$734.98	\$0.20	\$14,699.60
			\$955,542.76		\$965,420.38		\$983,229.68	

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Valley Paving, Inc		ASTECH Corp.		Omann Contracting	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,600.00	\$33,600.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	1,732	\$2.25	\$3,897.00	\$1.82	\$3,152.24	\$3.02	\$5,230.64
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	73,498	\$0.62	\$45,568.76	\$0.68	\$49,978.64	\$1.82	\$133,766.36
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,993	\$16.00	\$47,888.00	\$14.56	\$43,578.08	\$0.01	\$29.93
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	8,893	\$100.00	\$889,300.00	\$99.85	\$887,966.05	\$90.90	\$808,373.70
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	73,498	\$0.16	\$11,759.68	\$0.25	\$18,374.50	\$0.20	\$14,699.60
			\$1,013,413.44		\$1,036,649.51		\$1,047,100.23	

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	North Valley		Bituminous Roadways, Inc	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$131,801.81	\$131,801.81	\$53,500.00	\$53,500.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	1,732	\$9.58	\$16,592.56	\$2.50	\$4,330.00
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	73,498	\$1.15	\$84,522.70	\$1.20	\$88,197.60
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,993	\$9.17	\$27,445.81	\$22.00	\$65,846.00
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	8,893	\$88.48	\$786,852.64	\$101.00	\$898,193.00
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	73,498	\$0.21	\$15,434.58	\$0.01	\$734.98
			\$1,062,650.10		\$1,110,801.58	